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SUMMIT
HOUSE =

SALADS & BOWLS

THAI PEANUT SALAD $14.00

A mix of chopped romaine, bok choy, napa cabbage, red cabbage,
red bell pepper, shredded carrot, edamame and our house made
Thai peanut dressing. Topped with crispy rice noodles and roasted
peanuts.

Add Chicken: $4.00

Add Bulgogi Beef: $4.00

SUMMIT SUMMER SALAD $14.00
Mixed greens, carrot, red onion, strawberry and pineapple topped
with sunflower seeds, goat cheese and a delightful poppyseed
dressing.

Summer Salad with Chicken: $18.00

POWER BOWL $14.00
A wholesome mix of purple rice, brown rice, and quinoa topped with
edamame, scallions, pickled vegetables, cucumber and spring mix.
Protein Options: $4.00

Hawaiian Tuna Poke* - Traditional Hawaiian poke with sweet soy
glaze and cucumber wasabi dressing.

Bulgogi Beef - Thinly sliced soy-marinated beef with sweet soy
glaze and sesame seeds.

Chicken Breast - Sous vide chicken breast with sweet soy glaze
and sesame seeds.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SIDES & SHAREABLES

BONELESS WINGS $17.50

Boneless wings tossed in buffalo sauce, sweet soy or chipotle
honey. Served with carrots and celery.

WATERMELON REFRESHER $15.00
Watermelon wheel topped with a sprinkle of feta cheese, basil,
mint, cilantro, spiced sunflower seeds and a drizzle balsamic glaze.

BASKET OF WAFFLE FRIES $10.00
SIDE OF WAFFLE FRIES $6.00
CHIPS AND SALSA $7.00

Tortilla chips, house-made pico de gallo

HOT DOG
CHICKEN TENDERS
GOLDEN GRILLED CHEESE

DELUXE BURGER

PLAIN BURGER

GARDEN BURGER

PORK BELLY BLT

RACHEL

CHIPOTLE HONEY CRISPY CHICKEN

CUBANO SANDWICH

COFFEE, COCOA AND SODA

$12.25

$15.00

$10.75

$16.75

$14.00

$16.75

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$3.25



